
V Copa Sul - Percurso Longo
São Marcos - Caxias do Sul 9.10.2021
Confederação Brasileira de Orientação

Willian Cristiano Pereira Jorge
Confederação Brasileira de Orientação
Course : H21E
Distance : 12100m (Climbing 330m)
Time : 2:01:28 (10'02"/km)

24/35 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Flademir Rudinei Groos 1:25:14
2. Ironir Alberto Ev 1:30:12
3. Leandro Pereira Pasturiza 1:31:35

1. 42 00:04:54 618m 7'56"/km
2. 47 00:01:54 00:06:48 229m 8'18"/km
3. 31 00:02:17 00:09:05 318m 7'11"/km
4. 33 00:01:36 00:10:41 226m 7'05"/km
5. 49 00:00:52 00:11:33 93m 9'19"/km
6. 36 00:24:38 00:36:11 2060m 11'57"/km
7. 35 00:05:29 00:41:40 332m 16'31"/km
8. 34 00:02:04 00:43:44 180m 11'29"/km
9. 50 00:01:03 00:44:47 117m 8'58"/km

10. 53 00:01:48 00:46:35 227m 7'56"/km
11. 38 00:04:13 00:50:48 378m 11'09"/km
12. 39 00:05:25 00:56:13 403m 13'26"/km
13. 40 00:02:16 00:58:29 204m 11'07"/km
14. 41 00:01:50 01:00:19 177m 10'21"/km
15. 62 00:13:32 01:13:51 1531m 8'50"/km
16. 43 00:06:20 01:20:11 639m 9'55"/km
17. 55 00:01:18 01:21:29 126m 10'19"/km
18. 45 00:05:11 01:26:40 511m 10'09"/km
19. 95 00:02:20 01:29:00 328m 7'07"/km
20. 37 00:09:05 01:38:05 853m 10'39"/km
21. 57 00:02:23 01:40:28 221m 10'47"/km
22. 60 00:06:14 01:46:42 640m 9'44"/km
23. 71 00:04:58 01:51:40 573m 8'40"/km
24. 32 00:01:49 01:53:29 107m 16'59"/km
25. 52 00:04:28 01:57:57 477m 9'22"/km
26. 96 00:01:15 01:59:12 190m 6'35"/km
27. 78 00:02:04 02:01:16 259m 7'59"/km
28. 999 00:00:12 02:01:28 89m 2'15"/km
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